
Teamwork Agility

Sunday, March 19, 2017

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXA

24002 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerAXA

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXA

24025 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24018 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24017 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24016 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXB

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24008 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXB

24007 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXB

24006 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24005 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24004 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyAXA

20031 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXA

20037 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPA

20020 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAXPA

20080 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20058 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20057 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20056 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXB

20055 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXB

20054 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXB

20019 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXB

20018 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXB

20017 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20014 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB

20011 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXB

20010 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20009 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20006 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20005 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXB

20004 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

20090 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20069 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20068 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAXPB

20067 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAXPB

20066 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAXPB

20064 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20063 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20062 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAXPB

20061 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20060 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

20059 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAXPB

20028 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAXPB

20026 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20024 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAXPB

20023 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAXPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16024 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXA

16023 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockAXA

16021 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonAXA

16037 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXPA

16055 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXB

16050 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

16036 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16035 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXB

16034 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16033 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16032 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16031 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16030 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16029 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16028 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16027 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXB

16026 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16025 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16022 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16006 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16003 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXB

16038 Lizzie-taylor, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXPB

16016 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16015 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXPB

16014 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB
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16013 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16011 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16010 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrAXA

12022 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXB

12021 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXB

12020 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXB

12019 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12018 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12025 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

12024 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXPB

12023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXPB

12009 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12008 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXA

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXA

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXA

8032 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAXPA

8040 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8031 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8030 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXB

8014 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXB

8013 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXB

8012 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8007 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXB

8006 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8005 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8004 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8035 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8034 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAXPB

8033 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8017 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4009 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4005 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOA

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20085 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergOA

20072 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOA

20071 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleOA

20070 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsOA

20036 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOA

20035 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierOA

20034 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOA

20033 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallOA

20032 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoOA

20030 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisOA

20029 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16040 Katie, Shetland Sheepdog, Constance PlanteOA

16039 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayOA

16017 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOA

16041 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOAP

16018 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOAP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOA

12011 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOA

12010 Kira, All American, Janet DexterOA

12026 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8036 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOA

8019 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauOA
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Standard Novice A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAB

24019 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithNAA

20074 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopNAB

20073 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAB

20050 Decker, Australian Shepherd, Alicia KerrNAB

20045 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

NAB

20044 Maize, Bearded Collie, Elena LennonNAB

20043 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierNAB

20041 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonNAB

20077 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

20076 Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAP

20075 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAP

20048 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAP

20047 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbNAP

20046 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Holly, Miniature American Shepherd, Cheryl 

Grabauskas

NAA

16042 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Grigri, All American, Margaret CampbellNAA

12027 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAB

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleNAA

8024 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisAXJA

24004 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJA

24001 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri DesrosiersAXJA

24025 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24018 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24017 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24016 Zeke, All American, Alice SmithAXJB

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24013 Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie JesseAXJB

24008 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXJB

24007 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul GradyAXJB

24006 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24005 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Nemo, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carol 

Bolton-Morcone

AXJA

20031 Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina LanzAXJA

20030 Romeo, Australian Cattle Dog, Kim LewisAXJA

20003 Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn RancourtAXJA

20062 Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle StasaAJPA

20037 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPA

20020 Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen ManciniAJPA

20080 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20058 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20057 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20056 Carson, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopAXJB

20055 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20054 Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne KsiazekAXJB

20019 Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn RancourtAXJB

20018 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXJB

20017 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20014 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJB

20013 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20012 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20011 Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan  JohnsonAXJB

20010 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20009 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20008 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20006 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20005 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAXJB

20004 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

20090 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20069 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20068 Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca GuaraldoAJPB

20067 Dieter, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniAJPB

20066 Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan SoniaAJPB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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20064 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20063 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20061 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20060 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20059 Chance, Collie, Joanne   JesseAJPB

20028 Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha KruseAJPB

20026 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20024 Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay HuntAJPB

20023 Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann StetsonAJPB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne TimsonAXJA

16017 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyAXJA

16037 Kayden-Blue, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAJPA

16055 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryAXJB

16050 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16036 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16035 Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelleAXJB

16034 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16033 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16032 Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16031 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16030 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16029 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16028 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16027 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty  McAdamsAXJB

16026 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16025 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16024 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJB

16022 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16004 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16003 Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJB

16016 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16015 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAJPB

16013 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16011 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16010 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseurAJPB

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAJPA

12022 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJB

12021 Quincy, Beagle, Susan SoniaAXJB

12020 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdamsAXJB

12019 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12018 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12025 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

12024 Catcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAJPB

12023 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12009 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12008 Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAJPB

8 23Jump Height = # of dogs

8028 Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie GuntlyAXJA

8032 Dibs, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Paula NorthropAJPA

8040 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8036 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8031 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8030 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet OfficerAXJB

8029 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8014 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauAXJB

8013 Coal, Poodle, Paula BettencourtAXJB

8012 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8007 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-SantosAXJB

8006 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8005 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8004 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8003 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8035 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8034 Dinah-mite, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra ShiereAJPB

8033 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8018 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8017 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8016 Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8015 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4009 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4006 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4005 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4003 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  



Teamwork Agility

Sunday, March 19, 2017

Jumpers Open/Open P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluerOAJ

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20072 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda ShumakerOAJ

20070 Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen DestrempsOAJ

20053 Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa MurphyOAJ

20051 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliOAJ

20036 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann KocherOAJ

20034 Flare, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyOAJ

20033 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony FallOAJ

20029 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20075 Wally, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniOJP

20046 Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley BrauerOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'DayOAJ

16023 Thomas, Shetland Sheepdog, Emily PeacockOAJ

16041 Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy ThielOJP

16018 Moon, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina LanzOJP

12 5Jump Height = # of dogs

12027 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12012 Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty PetersonOAJ

12011 Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy SawyerOAJ

12010 Kira, All American, Janet DexterOAJ

12002 Angie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Alicia KerrOAJ

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisOAJ

8019 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan RauOAJ

8001 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Sherry JeffersonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve BassonNAJB

24019 Fosse, Collie, Liz KeohanNAJB

20 14Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy SmithNAJA

20085 Tinker, All American, Elana RosenbergNAJB

20074 Tru, Golden Retriever, Nancy J. BishopNAJB

20073 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawNAJB

20071 Shift, Border Collie, Morgan LaBelleNAJB

20044 Maize, Bearded Collie, Elena LennonNAJB

20043 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierNAJB

20041 Jib, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonNAJB

20035 Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel PelletierNAJB

20032 Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie RobadoNAJB

20077 Henry, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAJP

20076 Scarlett, Doberman Pinscher, Kara BassignaniNAJP

20048 Justin, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonNAJP

20047 Sollie, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbNAJP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Holly, Miniature American Shepherd, Cheryl 

Grabauskas

NAJA

16040 Katie, Shetland Sheepdog, Constance PlanteNAJB

16042 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Kasey RichardsNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Grigri, All American, Margaret CampbellNAJA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou BarnicleNAJA

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


